Kukushkin lhor Valentynovych

Category

Last position

2015

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Supreme Commercial Court of Ukraine, Head of

independent Division of the Supreme Commercial Court of
Ukraine

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kukushkina Alla Mykolaivna wife
Kukushkina Yana lhorivna daughter
Kukushkina Yaroslava lhorivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21585
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21585
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21585
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21585

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

¢

BepxosHun Cya, FonoBHUI
cneuyianicT

BepxosHum Cyn, FonoBHUI
creuianicTt

BepxosHuin Cya YkpaiHu,
CeKTop TEeXHIYHOro 3aXucTy
iHpopMauii, 3aBigyBay
cekTopy

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Sector for Technical Protection
of Information, Head of the
sector

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Sector for Technical Protection
of Information, Head of the
sector

26 784,95

23 680,70

9577,20

8 782,00

5 187,00

207
226,50

175
270,71

16
425,87

1552,63

964,36


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits —

2019 Cash —

2019 Other —

2018 Deposits —

2018 Cash —

2018 Other —

2017 Deposits —

2017 Cash —

2017 Other —

2016 Deposits 200 000,00

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —

2015 Deposits 200 000,00

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 137 022,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

73.2 sq.
(1)

73.2 sq.
(1)

73.2 sq.
(1)

73.2 sq.
(1)

73.2 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568

VEHICLES:

2019 * HUYNDAI TUCSON 2008
2018 * HUYNDAI TUCSON 2008
2017 * HUYNDAI TUCSON 2008
2016 * HUYNDAI TUCSON 2008
2015 * HUYNDAI TUCSON 2008
il
CAREER:
— till 2015 Supreme Commercial Court of

Ukraine, Head of independent
Division of the Supreme Commercial
Court of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02b92a40-a503-4678-897b-2a4b6730fe38
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44bb1125-044e-4a7f-9784-79ac44f9967b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4395a56b-cdad-4e4b-be78-e2889ae025c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a21be16-c199-42f9-9766-ccb5cf471bc5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_794fde46-70bc-4805-a35d-60274b1ac568
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"International Mortgage Bank" lic 33308489 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4627
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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